FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter

Lengte

Klasse

Kleur
Aandraaivoorziening
Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

Materiaalsoort
Technisch

Draadsoort

M3

25 mm

6.6

Wit

Zaaggleuf
Pancilinderkop
Kunststof
Polyamide (nylon)

Metrische
schroefdraad

Technische specificatie

d-D

Thread length (min.)
dk(max.)

Voldraad als L <

k (max.)

L (mm)

n

P

t (min.)

M3
25
6
30
1.8
25
0.8
0.5
0.7

Bolcilinderschroef met
zaaggleuf DIN 85 Kunststof
Polyamide (nylon) 6.6 M3X25

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 200

Standaarden

NEN
NF
BS
ISO
DIN
ASME

56420.030.025
950353322460
31161504
8715492863133

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

=1603
~E25-128
~4183
=1580

85
=B18.6.7M

Technische tekening




